FCC Timing - Rallye Standing | Rallye du Chablais 31 mai et ler juin 2013 |
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Groupe/Classe: Tous VHC

Parti: 10/ 10
Arrivée: 10/ 10

Rallye du Chablais
31 mai et ler juin 2013
ES 14 - Villeneuve-Montreux
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CLASSEMENT ES

.| N° [Pilote / Co_pilote / Véhicule

21 GONON Florian (CH)

HORGNIES Michel (CH) Ford Escort RS
™= JENOT Pierre-Manuel (MC)
DELORME Frédéric (MC) Ford Escort RS
K3 TOEDTLI Jérémie (CH)

GUEX Manu (CH) Ford Escort RS

3 BERARD Eddy (CH)

BERARD Florence (CH) Ford Escort RS
TROLLIET Guy (CH)

MOULIN Sébastien (CH) Porsche 911
RIZZI Bruno (CH)

BONJOUR Stephan (CH) Ford Escort RS
3 BACHMANN Pascal (CH)
SANTONOCITO Luc (CH) Ford Escort RS
E3 MICHEL Pierre (CH)

101

105

103|

104

108|

106

112

110

STENGEL Luc (CH) BMW M3
E3 KUHNIS Marco (CH)
IARMANDO Martin (CH) BMW M3
E3 CAVALLERO Sandro (CH)

111]

109]

ICAVALLERO Franca (CH) Porsche Carrera 2.7|

Gr.
VHC
VHC
VHC
VHC
VHC
2
VHC]
VHC
VHC
VHC

VHC]

Temps
ES
9:55.9
10:24.9|
10:33.3]
10:50.0)
11:14.6|

11:16.2]

11:31.5]

12:09.6)

12:24.1]

12:41.3]

Km/h

Dif.
Leader

29.0

37.4

54.1]

1:18.7|

1:20.3]

1:35.6]

2:13.7|

2:28.2)

2:45.4]

Voit.
Prec.

29.0

8.4

16.7

24.6]

1.6]

15.3

38.1

14.5

17.2]

L[ N°

101

105

CLASSEMENT APRES ES

Pilote / Co_pilote / Véhicule

EZGONON Florian (CH)

HORGNIES Michel (CH) Ford Escort RS
™=JENOT Pierre-Manuel (MC)

N
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[e2]

~

er]

©

10:

5

106

108|

112,

111

103|

109

DELORME Frédéric (MC) Ford Escort RS
EFBERARD Eddy (CH)
BERARD Florence (CH) Ford Escort RS

EARIZZI Bruno (CH)

BONJOUR Stephan (CH) Ford Escort RS
EZITROLLIET Guy (CH)

MOULIN Sébastien (CH) Porsche 911
EIBACHMANN Pascal (CH)
SANTONOCITO Luc (CH) Ford Escort RS
EJKUHNIS Marco (CH)

IARMANDO Martin (CH) BMW M3
EITOEDTLI Jérémie (CH)

GUEX Manu (CH) Ford Escort RS
EACAVALLERO Sandro (CH)
ICAVALLERO Franca (CH) Porsche Carrera 2.7|

Gr.
Cl.

VHC
1
VHC
1
VHC
1
VHC
1
VHC
2
VHC
1
VHC
2
VHC
1
VHC

1

Temps

1:36:47.4]

1:37:35.5]

1:41:20.2

1:44:21.3]

1:44:37.6]

1:46:51.7|

1:51:49.3]

1:52:54.4]

1:57:16.5]

Temps ES

1:36:47.4

1:37:35.5]

1:41:20.2

1:44:21.3

1:44:37.6

1:46:31.7

1:51:49.3]

1:52:44.4]

1:57:06.5

20.0

10.0

10.0

Dif.
Leader

48.1

4:32.8

7:33.9

7:50.2

10:04.3

15:01.9,

16:07.0]

20:29.1

Voit.

Prec

48.1

3:44.7

3:01.1

16.3

2:14.1]

14:57.6|

1:05.1]

14:22.1]

http://ral.fcctiming.net/rallye/chablais/rales.php?rid=218&eta=2&seq=380&groupe=tous&irc=1&...
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